Rigifil
Excellent performance
Rigifil is a rigid and durable extended The interlocked header and cellsides, along
surface filter that is ideal for Variable Air with entire length of each side, provide
Volume (VAV) systems. It provides a high maximum sealing. Other brands are designed
level of filtration in those applications where with loose fitting headers that allow greater
cleaner air is required. potential for bypass leakage.
With metal cell sides and a layered media Open header design

Actual depth of 300mm is 292mm
Model with header is 210mm
Width and height dimensions are interchangable
Maximum recommended final resistance in system design may
require a lower change-out point.
Efficiency:
90-95% (yellow)
80-85% (pink)
60-65% (green)
Due to on-going product development, Filterfit reserves the right to change design and specifications without notice
PAGE - 34 -
Rigifil Extended surface rigid
air filter with synthetic media
Nominal size Actual size
(mm) W x H x D (mm) W x H x D initial final
6-0220 M337-090-863 90-95 (F8) 610 x 610 x 300  595 x 595 x 300 944 105 375 5.67
6-0222 M337-090-319 90-95 (F8) 610 x 305 x 300  595 x 297 x 300 471 105 375 3.2
6-0216 M337-080-863 80-85 (F7) 610 x 610 x 300  595 x 595 x 300 944 77 375 5.67
6-0218 M337-080-319 80-85 (F7) 610 x 305 x 300  595 x 297 x 300 471 77 375 3.2
6-0212 M337-060-863 60-65 (F6) 610 x 610 x 300  595 x 595 x 300 944 45 375 5.67
6-0214 M337-060-319 60-65 (F6) 610 x 305 x 300  595 x 297 x 300 471 45 375 3.2
Model no. #
Part
no.
Media